



CITY OF PEARLAND
____ DEPARTMENT
____ Street address
Pearland, Texas 77581

General Services Contract Amendment

For _____

Date of Issuance: _____
Contractor: _____

Amendment No: _____
PO#: _____

Explanation for Amendment:

This Amendment encompasses the following:

Description of Work

	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Time</u>
1.	\$ _____	_____ Days
2.	\$ _____	_____ Days
3.	\$ _____	_____ Days

Please attach back-up documentation

Cost & Time Change Summary:

	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Time</u>
Original Contract:	\$ _____	_____ Days
Previous Amendment(s):	\$ _____	_____ Days
Net increase (decrease) from this Amendment:	\$ _____	_____ Days
Revised Contract:	\$ _____	_____ Days

Signatures. By signing below, the parties agree to the terms of this Contract:

CITY OF PEARLAND:

CONTRACTOR:**

Assistant Finance Director Date

Title: _____

Date: _____

*Signed by: Date: _____

City Manager

Assistant City Manager

Director

Superintendent/Manager

*Contract Signature Authority: Superintendent/Manager - \$5,999 or less
Director - \$6,000 to \$30,000
City Manager/Assistant City Managers - \$30,001 to \$50,000
City Council Resolution - \$50,000+

** Contractor agrees to perform change(s) included in this Contract Amendment for the price, scope and/or time indicated. The prices for changes include all costs associated with this Contract Amendment.

No work shall be performed until this Amendment is executed and a changed purchase order has been issued by the City.

Upon execution by all parties, the changes identified for the Contract Value and/or Contract Time shown, are made part of the Contract, and all other provisions of the original contract shall remain in full force and effect.